721986A1

D

3 & MOUNTING, 2016
2" CAB, 2017, B6.7

No. REV
721936-A1

VEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 2



LIGHIING DEIAIL

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RDGE DF.
RDGELAND, SC

843 717.2226

3 & MOUNTING, 2016
CAB 2017 B6.7 FRAME

NO.
721936-A1

®D| 7avear




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

LIGHTS & MOUNTING, 2016, 65"-72"CAB, 2017 B6.7 FRAME I 721936
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721936 REF [LIGHTS & MOUNTING, 2016, 65"-72"CAB, 2017 B6.7 FRAME
1 91319 1 STROBE LIGHT ASS'Y, LED, TRUCKLITE
NOT SHOWN 80209 3 LOCKNUT, #10-32
NOT SHOWN 80196 3 SCREW, PH 10-32x 1" LG
2 91561 2 LIGHT-SIDE MARKER 2-1/2" DIA - AMBER LED
3 40157-4 2 GROMMET-LIGHT 2-1/2" DIA
4 91773 2 LIGHT-STOP/TAIL/TURN- RED LED, SEALED 4"
5 91774 2 GROMMET-LED 4" D1A
NOT SHOWN 91215 1 DOME LIGHT-LED
NOT SHOWN 80196 3 SCREW, PH 10-32x 1" LG
6 121800 2 BRACKET, HEADLIGHT, FORMED FRONT X-MEMBER, HAMSTAR LED LIGHT, VULCAN BLA
7 82394 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x1 1/2" LG
8 85113 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
9 85025 4 LOCKNUT - NYLOCK, 3/8-16
10 910432 1 HEADLIGHT-LH, LED HI/LOW,TURN, DRL, SADDLE MOUNT
11 910433 1 HEADLIGHT-RH, LED HI/LOW,TURN, DRL, SADDLE MOUNT
NOT SHOWN 910382 2 HARNESS-WIRE HAMSAR DRL HEADLIGHT
NOT SHOWN 85104 2 WASHER, 1/2 THRU HARDENED
NOT SHOWN 85027 2 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-13, GRD 8
12 122317 2 BRACKET, WORK LIGHT, LOWER ,CAB BAR MOUNTED MOUNTED
13 82383 4 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
14 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
15 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8"-16
16 91216 5 LIGHT, WORK 12V LED FLOOD
17 50185 2 BAR-LIGHT EXTENSION
18 82383 5 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4" LG
19 85113 10 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
20 85025 10 LOCKNUT, 3/8-16 NYLOCK
NOT SHOWN 620529 2 HARNESS,LOWER CAB BAR WORK LTS JUMPER
NOT SHOWN 91685 1 FLASHER, LED SOLID STATE
NOT SHOWN 620564 REF |HARNESS- CAB BAR,65-72", SEPARATE WORK LIGHTS, STROBE, LOWER LTS
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 1/21/2019 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




